
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società N.pesci Peso Tot. Big
Bass

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Uberti

Presciutti

Rinaldi

Ghirardi

Leonardi

Ponti

Perticaroli

Gozzini

Avetti

Gasperini

Marchiani

Braconi

Polimanti

Dionigi

Amisano

Berlicca

Granata

Taddei

Mauro

Michele

Davide

Andrea

Andrea

Matteo

Filippo

Luca

Francesco

Tommaso

Federico

Matteo

Andrea

Filippo

Corrado

Matteo

Stefano

Andrea

Spinning Club Sampei (Pescamania BS)

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Magilla Bass

Borgo Al Cornio Fishing Club A.S.D.

Bass Club Mantova A.S.D.

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

Spinning Club Sampei (Pescamania BS)

Bass Recon A.S.D. (Bassstoreitaly)

Fishbusters Bass Team

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S. (Trabucco)

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Angry Carp A.S.D.

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

6.214

6.199

5.896

5.760

5.738

5.700

5.627

5.603

5.500

5.490

5.434

5.311

5.298

5.285

5.240

5.186

5.128

5.117

1.650

1.808

1.751

1.608

0

1.519

1.806

0

1.655

1.810

1.452

1.741

1.400

1.654

0

1.488

0

1.497
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società N.pesci Peso Tot. Big
Bass

Note

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Eleonori

Nativi

Bonucci

Catana

Grosso

Dottori

Pincardini

Tibido'

Pucciarini

Mancini

Pozzi

Facchinetti

Agostini

Di Donato

Livella

Ilacqua

Terradura

D'alessandro

Mattia

Gionata

Manuele

Nicola

Lorenzo

Nicholas

Diego

Diego

Lorenzo

Andrea

Giacomo

Alberto

Federico

Daniele

Federico

Francesco

Nicola

Michelangelo

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

Angry Carp A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Borgo Al Cornio Fishing Club A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Angry Carp A.S.D.

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

Bass Defenders Club

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S. (Trabucco)

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Spinning Club Sampei (Pescamania BS)

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

5.108

5.088

5.060

5.010

4.998

4.868

4.758

4.725

4.685

4.544

4.519

4.434

4.333

4.312

4.204

4.083

3.920

3.816

0

1.544

1.514

1.333

1.482

1.510

0

1.521

0

1.437

0

0

0

1.378

1.285

1.455

0

0
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società N.pesci Peso Tot. Big
Bass

Note

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Chiavini

Fiaschi

Campi

Suadoni

Capanna

Miniati

Gabriele

Becchetti

Iavarone

Dini

Tamburini

Casarola

Arcangeli

Gramigni

Cardoni

Buitoni

Tondini

Gratti

Daniele

Alessandro

Emanuele

Giordano

Daniele

Mattia

Marco thomas

Francesco

Lorenzo

Marco

Giacomo

Mattia

Jacopo

Filippo

Francesco

Alberto

Luca

Michele

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Carpi Bass Anglers A.D.S

Bass Recon A.S.D. (Bassstoreitaly)

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Carpi Bass Anglers A.D.S

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S. (Trabucco)

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Magilla Bass

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

3

2

2

2

3

2

4

2

4

3.812

3.561

3.473

3.455

3.407

3.405

3.348

3.228

3.158

3.139

2.830

2.777

2.729

2.695

2.598

2.538

2.350

2.320

0

1.478

1.590

0

0

0

0

1.436

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1.260

0
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società N.pesci Peso Tot. Big
Bass

Note

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Garofalo

Melani

Allegrezza

Valpondi

Rossi

Migliori

Carboni

Giustozzi

D'alessandro

Mancini

Sidoti

Procacci

Vicarelli

Medda

Bucci

Bettarelli

Marinacci

Afadu Kekuru

Rocco

Emanuele

Mathia

Michele

Peter

Massimiliano

Lorenzo

Marco

Diego

Luca

Marco

Massimo

Leonardo

Manuel

Simone

Nico

Daniele

Preye daniele

Carpi Bass Anglers A.D.S

Lenza Aglianese A.P.D. (Colmic)

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S. (Trabucco)

Carpi Bass Anglers A.D.S

Rogue Bass Crew

Bass And Pike

Carpi Bass Anglers A.D.S

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Old Boys A.S.D.

Fishbusters Bass Team

Bass Defenders Club

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Profishing Team A.S.D.

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

2

2

2

4

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2.291

2.198

2.188

2.164

1.790

1.774

1.737

1.690

1.681

1.645

1.416

1.398

1.312

1.306

1.293

1.233

1.198

1.172

1.327

0

1.640

0

1.790

1.774

0

1.144

0

0

1.416

1.398

1.312

1.306

1.293

1.233

1.198

1.172
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
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Bass

Note

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

Luciani

Bugi

Vita

Capitani

Albertini

Ravennati

Ciliberti

Mosca

Sola

Turelli

Palmieri

Metucci

Minelli

Carbonari

Vicarelli

Morigi

Viali

Sermolini

Davide

Sergio

Giuseppe

Thomas

Stefano

Simone

Francesco

Riccardo

Marco

Cristiano

Alessandro

Gabriele

Carlo

Federico

Luca

Matteo

Luca

Nicholas

Vulcano Bass Angler

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

Old Boys A.S.D.

Old Boys A.S.D.

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

Bass And Pike

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Angry Carp A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Magilla Bass

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Carpi Bass Anglers A.D.S

1

1

2

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1.135

1.103

950

746

650

553

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1.135

1.103

950

746

650

553

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società N.pesci Peso Tot. Big
Bass

Note

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

Di Tommaso

Becchetti

Capponi

Pepini

Pallotta

Ferretti

Mincioni

Cusati

Lodi

Carducci

Leoni

Montano

Varani

Pantaleone

Davide

Giovanni

Alessio

Simone

Mattia

Omar

Paolo

Marco

Marcello

Loris

Yuri

Mattia

Alessio

Lorenzo

Rogue Bass Crew

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S. (Trabucco)

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Fishbusters Bass Team

Carpi Bass Anglers A.D.S

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

Old Boys A.S.D.

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cap.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.
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